N
0 w
N
0
I{)
z
(.)
Licence

TSP-BCMU360 360PSN149USV
Models can be additional marked with xxaaaaaa, where 'x' or 'a'
can be anv alphanumeric, blank or dash, no impact on safety.
Date: 2020-12-15 Authorized signature: Bojan Pecavar
SIQ Ljubljana, Masera-Spasiceva ulica 10, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
T +3861 4778100, F +38614778444,info@siq.si,www.siq.si
~~-~~
Page 2 (3)
Licence
for the use of SIQ Type Approved certification mark
Number: S1-SIQ BG 007 /082
Ratings:
Model Input Output
Voltage Current Voltage Current
[V d.c.] [A] [V d.c.] [A]
TSP-BCM12 DC-IN: 12
12,0 12 12,0
BATT-IN: 12
TSP-BCM24 DC-IN: 24
15,0 24 15,0
BATT-IN: 24
TSP-BCM48 DC-IN: 48
6,4 48 6,4
BATT-IN: 48
TSP-BCM24A DC-IN: 24 25,0 24 25,0
BATT-IN: 24
TSP-BCM48A DC-IN: 48
11,0 48 11,0
BATT-IN: 48
TSP-BFM24 24-28 Max. 25,0 24-28 Max. 25,0
TSP-REM360 lnput1: 24
15,0 24 15,0 lnput2: 24
TSP-REM600 lnput1: 24
25,0 24 25,0